
The Universits Musical Society 
of 

The University of Michigan 

Presents 

Gyorgy Sandor 
Pianist 

FRIDAY EVENING, OCTOBER 12 , 1973, AT 8 :30 

RACKHAM AUDITORIUM, ANN ARBOR, MICHIGAN 

Italian Concerto 
Allegro moderato 

Andante 
Presto 

PROGRAM 

BACH 

Sonata in C minor, Op. 111 
Maestoso; allegro con brio 

Arietta (con variazioni) 

. BEETHOVEN 

Three Mazurkas 
Funerailles 

INTERMISSION 

Roumanian Dance No.1, Op. 8a . 

Three Hungarian Folk Melodies 
Six Bulgarian Rhythms from Mik1"okosmos 

Marossek Dances 

Vox, Columbia, Turnabout, Harmony Records. 

CHOPIN 

·LISZT 

. BARTOK 

KODALY 

Mr. Sandor will also appear as soloist with the Budapest Symphony Orchestra on Saturday, 
November 10, in Hill Auditorium, performing Bartok's Third Piano Concerto. 
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INTERNATIONAL PRESENTATIONS-1973-74 

Choral Union Series / Hill Auditorium 
JULIAN BREAM, Guitar and Lute 
LONDON BACH SOCIETY . 
LENINGRAD PHILHARMONIC . 
BUDAPEST SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA 
MARTINA ARROYO, Soprano . 
WARSAW PHILHARMONIC ORCHESTRA 
LUCIANO PAVAROTTI, Tenor 
AN EVENING OF VIENNESE OPERETTA 
YEHUDI MENUHIN, Violinist, and 

HEPHZIBAH MENUHIN, Pianist . 

Two Added Attractions! Hill 
LENINGRAD PHILHARMONIC 
ALL-BRUBECK CONCERT . 

Sunday, October 21 
Friday, October 26 

Saturday, November 3 
Saturday, November 10 
Monday, November 19 

Sunday, January 27 
Wednesday, February 27 

Friday, March 1 

Wednesday, March 13 

Auditorium 
Sunday, November 4 

Thursday, January 17 

Choice Series / Power Center 
BAYANIHAN PHILIPPINE DANCE COMPANY . Sunday, October 14 
BALLET WEST, U.S.A. Friday and Saturday, October 19 & 20 
CLAUDE KIPNIS MIME THEATRE Saturday, October 27 
MODERN JAZZ QUARTET Thursday, November 15 
KRASNAYARSK DANCE COMPANY, SmERIA Saturday, December 1 
MOZART'S Impresario and MENOTTI'S Old Maid and the Thief, 

GOLDOVSKY OPERA COMPANY Saturday and Sunday, February 23 & 24 
VIENNA CHOIR Boys Monday, March 11 
NORWEGIAN NATIONAL BALLET Saturday and Sunday, March 16 & 17 
ROUMANIAN FOLK BALLET Friday, March 29 
NIKOLAIS DANCE THEATRE Thursday and Friday, April 18 & 19 

Chamber Arts Series / Rackham Auditorium 
SLOVAK CHAMBER ORCHESTRA 
BAROQUE ENSEMBLE, USSR 
TEL AVIV STRING QUARTET 
LASALLE STRING QUARTET . 
ROUMANIAN TRIO (Piano, Violin, Cello) 
NETHERLANDS WIND ENSEMBLE 
EARLY MUSIC CONSORT OF LONDON 

. Tuesday, October 23 
Sunday, October 28 

Wednesday, November 14 
Sunday, January 20 

Friday, February 22 
Thursday, February 28 

Saturday, April 13 

Asian Series / Rackham Auditorium 
MUSIC FROM IRAN 
THE LITTLE ANGELS, KOREA 
AWAJI PUPPET THEATER OF JAPAN 
KATHAK, NORTH INDIAN DANCE 

Guitar Series / Rackham 
ABREU BROTHERS, ARGENTINA 
NARCISO YEPES, SPAIN 
CARLOS BARBOSA-LIMA, BRAZIL, 
ROMERO QUARTET (family of guitarists) 

Wednesday, October 31 
Sunday, November 11 
Tuesday, February 19 

Wednesday, April 3 

Auditorium 
Wednesday, November 7 
Wednesday, November 28 

Saturday, February 2 
Wednesday, March 20 

Single tickets now on sale j limited series still available. 
Inquire at our Burton Tower office-Phone 665-3717 

The University Musical Society relies on public support in order to maintain the scope and 
artistic quality of these programs. Tax-deductible contributions to our Gift Program are welcome. 


